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Notice: All locations listed in the Spring Hill Fresh 2023 Annual Christmas Lights Drive Guide may not be 100% accurate however,
we try to verify these locations annually.  This guide is a courtesy service to our community, we are not responsible for any errors
or will be held liable in any way. We are more than happy to update this guide if notified.  All rights are reserved. This guide is the

sole property of Spring Hill Fresh and may not be copied in any way.  You may share this guide but give credit to Spring Hill Fresh. 1



SPRING HILL
1748 VP Lunn Drive

5032 Paddy Trace

2014 Fiona Way

2000 Thurmond Court

2904 Pipkin Hills Drive

3009 Pipkin Hills Drive

1094 Nealcrest Circle

2146 Longhunter Chase Dr.

4006 Campania Strada

2864 Duplex Road

6019 Thrush Ct 

1800 Kara Ct 

1801 Kara Ct

1014 Patriot Dr.

2002 Lasea Way

2902 Crenshaw Ct

1031 Via Francesco Way

1305 Round Hill Lane

6002 Afton Ct

6007 Afton Ct

2101 lpswitch Ct

2107 lpswitch Ct

2064 Keene Cir

1028 Solomon Ln

1507 Chapman Ln

1510 Beaufort Pl

2023 CHRISTMAS LIGHTS 
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Notice: All locations listed in the Spring Hill Fresh 2023 Annual Christmas Lights Drive Guide may not be 100% accurate however, we
try to verify these locations annually.  This guide is a courtesy service to our community, we are not responsible for any errors or will

be held liable in any way. We are more than happy to update this guide if notified.  All rights are reserved. This guide is the sole
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SPRING HILL
3011 Gari Baldi Way

1816 Packard Ct

4019 Deer Run Trace

1810 Covey Rise Ct

1033 Maleventum Way

722 Shetland Ln

2036 Callaway Park Place

3010 Callaway Park Place

1125 Mcdonough Cir

2004 Orlimar Ct

1003 Rachel Beth Ct

2144 Ravenscourt Dr

2200 Loudenslager Dr

2915 Wills Ct.

214 Audrey Drive 

4033 Miles Johnson Pkwy
 
4151 Miles Johnson Pkwy

2663 Paradise Dr

1849 Portview Drive

2743 Sutherland Dr

64 Harvest Point Blvd

3014 Feradach's Lane

2845 Pedigo Place

1175 Weaver Farm Ln
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SPRING HILL
2663 Thompson's Station Rd E

2651 Sporting Hill Bridge Ct

1907 Loughborough Ct.

3156 Pleasantville Bridge Rd

7033 Lakota Dr Spring Hill

2027 Clara Mathis Rd

4032 Haversack Drive-Tune
to 91.3

5075 Main Street D2 

1817 Baslia Lane

 

1604 Witt Hill Dr

1603 Witt Hill Dr

1628 Witt Hill Dr 

1983 Allerton Way

7001 Belmont Dr

313 Turney Ln

365 Turney Ln

345 Turney Ln

1510 Charleston Park Dr*
The Grzegorczyk Family annual LIGHT
SHOW & FOOD DRIVE! Tune to 87.9 FM
Bring some non-perishables 100% of
donations go to The Well Outreach to
help families in need in our community. 
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2023 LOCAL CHRISTMAS PARADES
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FRANKLIN CHRISTMAS PARADEFRANKLIN CHRISTMAS PARADE
December 2nd at 2pm

Downtown Franklin
 Get details here 

SPRING HILL CHRISTMAS PARADESPRING HILL CHRISTMAS PARADE
December 9th at 5pm
Downtown Spring Hill 

Get details here 

COLUMBIA CHRISTMAS PARADECOLUMBIA CHRISTMAS PARADE
December 2nd at 6pm 
Downtown Columbia 

Get details here 

MT PLEASANT CHRISTMAS PARADEMT PLEASANT CHRISTMAS PARADE
December 4th at 6pm

Downtown Mt. Pleasant
Get details here 
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https://springhillfresh.com/event/the-franklin-christmas-parade/
https://springhillfresh.com/event/spring-hill-christmas-parade-3/
https://springhillfresh.com/event/37th-annual-columbia-main-street-parade-and-tree-lighting/
https://springhillfresh.com/event/light-up-the-town-christmas-parade/


FRANKLIN
Franktown Festival of Lights
Get Tickets  
  
4008 Carters Creek Pike

820 Fontwell Lane

LEBANON
The Dancing Lights of Christmas
945 E Baddour Pkwy

Chad’s Winter Wonderland 
791 E Old LaGuardo Rd.

NASHVILLE
Gaylord Opryland Hotel
2800 Opryland Dr.

Cheekwood
1200 Forrest Park Drive 

COLUMBIA
1064 Cranford Hollow

2369 Double Branch Rd.

222 Elliott Court

2610 Chesterfield Lane
collecting donations for Hero
Hound Rescue

3205 Garrett Lane

Cheznie Court

1370 Charleston Lane

CHAPEL HILL/COLLEGE GROVE
Hoover Lights in Chapel Hill
1390 Neil Road
Chapel Hill, TN

4811 Bethesda Duplex Rd
College Grove
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The Christmas break is a magical time for families!
Here are some delightful activities for kids and families

to enjoy during the holiday break.

The Christmas break is a magical time for families!
Here are some delightful activities for kids and families

to enjoy during the holiday break.
1. Christmas Lights Tour
Take a drive through middle Tennessee's neighborhoods adorned with dazzling Christmas lights
(use the Spring Hill Fresh Annual Christmas Lights Drive Guide), and grab some some hot
chocolate, and head out to create a magical experience for the family!

2. Ice Skating Adventure
Strap on your skates and hit the ice at seasonal outdoor rinks like the one at the Nashville Zoo.
Skating is a fun, family-friendly activity that captures the essence of the winter season.

3. Gingerbread House Decorating
Unleash your family's creative side by decorating gingerbread houses. Many local businesses and
community centers organize gingerbread decorating events where you can showcase your artistic
flair.

4. Volunteer at a Local Animal Shelter
Give back to your community by volunteering at a local animal shelter. Volunteer to walk dogs,
weekend/holiday fostering, or take food and supplies the shelters need to care for pets. Do a
community or neighborhood fundraiser to raise money for the shelter.

5. Holiday Science Experiments
Combine learning and fun with holiday-themed science experiments. Create snowflakes, explore
the science of hot chocolate, or make your own snow! Check our 

6 Holiday Performances
Attend a holiday concert or performance. Many local theaters and performing arts groups host
special Christmas shows that are sure to delight the whole family.

7. Trail Cleanup Day
Contribute to the beauty of Middle Tennessee's outdoor spaces by organizing a trail cleanup day.
Pick up litter, clear debris, and ensure that local trails are pristine for everyone to enjoy.

8. Holiday Baking Extravaganza
Gather in the kitchen for a day of festive baking. Let the sweet aroma of holiday treats fill your
home and make homemade goodies for gifting to neighbors and friends. Start a holiday tradition
and have a holiday cookie-baking contest from sugar cookies to gingerbread men!

9. Volunteer at a Local Food Bank
Give back to your community by volunteering at a food pantry or gathering food donations during
the holidays. Many organizations host special holiday events, providing an opportunity for families
to serve meals, distribute gifts, or assist in other ways.

FUN CHRISTMAS BREAK ACTIVITIES

community calendar
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Local Edge Apparel is excited to
introduce our collection that's all
about supporting local life, and
bringing people together that make
our communities special. 

LocalEDGE.life

THE 2023 CHRISTMAS LIGHTS DRIVE GUIDE
IS BROUGHT TO YOU BY...

THE 2023 CHRISTMAS LIGHTS DRIVE GUIDE
IS BROUGHT TO YOU BY...

Each item is hand-pressed with care right
here in Spring Hill, TN. Check out our Tee’s
and Hoodies and regular new Merch drops! 

Spring Hill FRESH has been in the
business of helping build strong
community for over 10 years now!

Our focus is to help strengthen our community by helping you stay
informed with current, up-to-date local information to enhance your
community livability experience!

SpringHillFresh.com

powered by Spring Hill Fresh 8

https://localedge.life/
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164 Harvest Point Blvd

3014 Feradach's Lane

2845 Pedigo Place

3010 Callaway Park Place

4032 Haversack Drive-Tune to 91.3

2663 Thompson's Station Rd E

2651 Sporting Hill Bridge Ct

1907 Loughborough Ct.

3156 Pleasantville Bridge Rd

page 2

3011 GARI BALDI WAY

1816 PACKARD CT

4019 DEER RUN TRACE

1810 COVEY RISE CT

1033 MALEVENTUM WAY

722 SHETLAND LN

2036 CALLAWAY PARK PL

1125 MCDONOUGH CIR

313 TURNEY LN

2004 ORLIMAR CT

1003 RACHEL BETH CT

2144 RAVENSCOURT DR

5075 MAIN STREET D2 

214 AUDREY DRIVE 

4033 MILES JOHNSON PKWY
 
4151 MILES JOHNSON PKWY

2663 PARADISE DR

1849 PORTVIEW DRIVE

2743 SUTHERLAND DR

SPRING HILL/THOMPSON'S STATION- page 2
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1014 Patriot Dr.

2002 Lasea Way

2902 Crenshaw Ct

1305 Round Hill Lane

6002 Afton Ct

6007 Afton Ct

2107 lpswitch Ct

2064 Keene Cir

1028 Solomon Ln

1507 Chapman Ln

1175 Weaver Farm Ln

1510 Beaufort Pl

1604 Witt Hill Dr

2200 Loudenslager Dr

2915 Wills Ct.

1748 VP Lunn Drive

1510 Charleston Park Dr
Annual light show & food drive for The Well. You
can tune into 87.9 FM for music

5032 Paddy Trace

2014 Fiona Way

2000 Thurmond Court

2904 Pipkin Hills Dr

1094 Nealcrest Circle

2146 Longhunter Chase Dr.

4006 Campania Strada

2864 Duplex Road

6019 Thrush Ct 

1800 Kara Ct 

1801 Kara Ct

365 Turney Ln
 
345 Turney Ln

SPRING HILL FRESH 2022
CHRISTMAS LIGHTS 

DRIVE GUIDE 

SPRING HILL/THOMPSON'S STATION- page 1

Please Support our Sponsors

Keeping you in the Local Know!
SpringHillFresh.com

#CountOnRachael 615-767-3822
TriStar Elite Realty 931-548-2300

Business Consulting & Coaching 
hazelcoaches@gmail.com

P R E S E R V I N G  G O O D  O L E - F A S H I O N E D  
H O L I D A Y  F A M I L Y  F U N !



Franktown Festival of Lights
Williamson County Agricultural Center
for $25 a car
https://franktownopenhearts.com
Franklin, TN

4008 Carters Creek Pike
Franklin, TN 

820 Fontwell Lane
Franklin, TN 

Cheekwood
1200 Forrest Park Drive 
Nashville, TN

The Dancing Lights of Christmas
945 E Baddour Pkwy
Lebanon, TN

Chad’s Winter Wonderland 
791  E Old LaGuardo Rd.
Lebanon, TN 

Gaylord Opryland Hotel
2800 Opryland Dr.
Nashville, TN

1064 Cranford Hollow
Columbia, TN 

2369 Double Branch Rd.
Columbia, TN 

222 Elliott Court
Columbia, TN 

2610 Chesterfield Lane
collecting donations for Hero Hound
Rescue

3205 Garrett Lane
Columbia, TN

Cheznie Court
Columbia, TN

1370 Charleston Lane
Columbia, TN
2022 Christmas “walk-thru” yard
display on weekends. Over 45
inflatables, & 8,400 + lights.

Hoover Lights in Chapel Hill
1390 Neil Road
Chapel Hill, TN

4811 Bethesda Duplex Rd
College Grove

HAVE LIGHTS? GET ON THE GUIDE LIST!
Email: SpringHillFresh@gmail.com
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5075 MAIN STREET D2 



SPREAD YOUR HOLIDAY CHEER! 
SHOW OFF YOUR XMAS LIGHTS FOR

NEIGHBORS FAR & NEAR! 

*SIMPLY EMAIL YOUR ADDRESS & YOU CITY TO GET 
LISTED IN THE GUIDE NOW!

Email: SpringHillFresh@gmail.com

PLANNING ON
DECKING THE HALLS
FOR THE HOLIDAYS?

Submission Deadline November 17th

SPRINGHILLFRESH.COM

ADD YOUR HOME NOW!
 SPRING HILL FRESH 2023

ANNUAL CHRISTMAS LIGHTS
DRIVE GUIDE!

*By submitting your location you agree to have it included & published in the Spring Hill Fresh 2023 Annual

Christmas Lights Drive Guide. Spring Hill Fresh reserves the entire rights to this guide and may reject any

submission without explanation. 



2023 CHRISTMAS LIGHTS DRIVE-BY GUIDE
GET YOUR HOME ON THE LIST NOW! 

P R E S E R V I N G  G O O D  O L E  F A S H I O N E D  
H O L I D A Y  F A M I L Y  F U N !

HAVE LIGHTS? 
EMAIL US TO GET LISTED IN THE GUIDE NOW!

Email: SpringHillFresh@gmail.com



SPREAD YOUR HOLIDAY CHEER! 
SHOW OFF YOUR XMAS LIGHTS FOR

NEIGHBORS FAR & NEAR! 

ADD YOUR HOME TO THE 
SPRING HILL FRESH 2023 ANNUAL
CHRISTMAS LIGHTS DRIVE GUIDE!

*SIMPLY EMAIL YOUR ADDRESS & CITY TO GET 
LISTED IN THE GUIDE NOW!

Email: SpringHillFresh@gmail.com

PLANNING ON
DECKING THE HALLS
FOR THE HOLIDAYS?

Submission Deadline November 17th

SPRINGHILLFRESH.COM
*By submitting your location you agree to have it included & published in the Spring Hill Fresh 2023 Annual
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